
t Northeast Division

PSID 007557

PSID Lineup Call Sign City-License St. Virtual Ch. # Digital Ch. # Cable Ch. # as of March 2

007557 COATESVILL KJWP WILMINGTO DE 2 2 2 N/A

007557 COATESVILL KJWP WILMINGTO DE 2 2 802 N/A

007557 COATESVILL KYW PHILADELPH PA 3 26 3 N/A

007557 COATESVILL KYW PHILADELPH PA 3 26 803 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WACP ATLANTIC C NJ 4 4 4 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WACP ATLANTIC C NJ 4 4 789 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WCAU PHILADELPH PA 10 67 10 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WCAU PHILADELPH PA 10 67 810 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WFMZ ALLENTOWN PA 69 46 15 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WFMZ ALLENTOWN PA 69 46 792 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WGTW BURLINGTO NJ 48 27 18 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WHYY WILMINGTO DE 12 12 12 YES

007557 COATESVILL WHYY WILMINGTO DE 12 12 812 YES

007557 COATESVILL WLVT ALLENTOWN PA 39 39 23 YES

007557 COATESVILL WLVT ALLENTOWN PA 39 39 793 YES

007557 COATESVILL WMCN ATLANTIC C NJ 44 44 21 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WMCN ATLANTIC C NJ 44 44 794 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 19 YES

007557 COATESVILL WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 261 YES

007557 COATESVILL WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 800 YES

007557 COATESVILL WPHL PHILADELPH PA 17 17 7 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPHL PHILADELPH PA 17 17 807 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPPX WILMINGTO DE 61 31 61 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPPX WILMINGTO DE 61 31 799 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPSG PHILADELPH PA 57 32 13 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPSG PHILADELPH PA 57 32 811 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPVI PHILADELPH PA 6 6 6 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WPVI PHILADELPH PA 6 6 806 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WTVE READING PA 51 25 25 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WTXF PHILADELPH PA 29 42 9 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WTXF PHILADELPH PA 29 42 805 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 16 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 561 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 795 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 24 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 565 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 796 N/A

007557 COATESVILL WYBE PHILADELPH PA 35 35 95 NO

007557 KENNETT SQ KJWP WILMINGTO DE 2 2 2 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ KJWP WILMINGTO DE 2 2 802 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ KYW PHILADELPH PA 3 26 3 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ KYW PHILADELPH PA 3 26 803 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WACP ATLANTIC C NJ 4 4 26 N/A



007557 KENNETT SQ WACP ATLANTIC C NJ 4 4 789 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WCAU PHILADELPH PA 10 67 10 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WCAU PHILADELPH PA 10 67 810 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WFMZ ALLENTOWN PA 69 46 14 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WFMZ ALLENTOWN PA 69 46 792 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WGTW BURLINGTO NJ 48 27 18 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WHYY WILMINGTO DE 12 12 12 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WHYY WILMINGTO DE 12 12 812 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WLVT ALLENTOWN PA 39 39 27 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WLVT ALLENTOWN PA 39 39 793 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WMCN ATLANTIC C NJ 44 44 21 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WMCN ATLANTIC C NJ 44 44 794 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 23 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 261 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 800 YES

007557 KENNETT SQ WPHL PHILADELPH PA 17 17 7 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPHL PHILADELPH PA 17 17 807 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPPX WILMINGTO DE 61 31 4 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPPX WILMINGTO DE 61 31 799 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPSG PHILADELPH PA 57 32 13 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPSG PHILADELPH PA 57 32 811 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPVI PHILADELPH PA 6 6 6 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WPVI PHILADELPH PA 6 6 806 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WTVE READING PA 51 25 25 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WTXF PHILADELPH PA 29 42 9 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WTXF PHILADELPH PA 29 42 805 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 19 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 561 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 795 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 24 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 565 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 796 N/A

007557 KENNETT SQ WYBE PHILADELPH PA 35 35 17 NO

007557 MAIN LINE KJWP WILMINGTO DE 2 2 2 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE KJWP WILMINGTO DE 2 2 802 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE KYW PHILADELPH PA 3 26 3 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE KYW PHILADELPH PA 3 26 803 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WACP ATLANTIC C NJ 4 4 26 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WACP ATLANTIC C NJ 4 4 789 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WCAU PHILADELPH PA 10 67 11 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WCAU PHILADELPH PA 10 67 810 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WFMZ ALLENTOWN PA 69 46 17 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WFMZ ALLENTOWN PA 69 46 792 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WGTW BURLINGTO NJ 48 27 18 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WHYY WILMINGTO DE 12 12 12 YES

007557 MAIN LINE WHYY WILMINGTO DE 12 12 812 YES

007557 MAIN LINE WLVT ALLENTOWN PA 39 39 10 YES



007557 MAIN LINE WLVT ALLENTOWN PA 39 39 793 YES

007557 MAIN LINE WMCN ATLANTIC C NJ 44 44 21 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WMCN ATLANTIC C NJ 44 44 794 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 23 YES

007557 MAIN LINE WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 261 YES

007557 MAIN LINE WNJS CAMDEN NJ 23 22 800 YES

007557 MAIN LINE WPHL PHILADELPH PA 17 17 7 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPHL PHILADELPH PA 17 17 807 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPPX WILMINGTO DE 61 31 4 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPPX WILMINGTO DE 61 31 799 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPSG PHILADELPH PA 57 32 13 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPSG PHILADELPH PA 57 32 811 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPVI PHILADELPH PA 6 6 6 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WPVI PHILADELPH PA 6 6 806 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WTVE READING PA 51 25 25 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WTXF PHILADELPH PA 29 42 9 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WTXF PHILADELPH PA 29 42 805 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 19 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 561 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WUVP VINELAND NJ 65 29 795 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 24 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 565 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WWSI ATLANTIC C NJ 62 49 796 N/A

007557 MAIN LINE WYBE PHILADELPH PA 35 35 95 NO
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